Student Achievements Within the state for Academic Year: 2023-2024

S. | Student Roll Student Name of the Event Event Date | Award/Prize/
No. No. Name Event Conducted Participation
By
1 21251A0493 T.V.L. Anveshana Agastya 28th Febto | 5% Prize with
Prasanna Foundation 1st March, cash Prize of
and Synopsys 2024 Rs. 10000
2 21251A04B1 Itikala Anveshana Agastya 28th Febto | 5% Prize with
Satvika Foundation 1st March, cash Prize of
and Synopsys 2024 Rs. 10000
3 | 20251A04B5 Reddy Code Infinity, MRCET 1% March- 1% Prize with
Swathi 24-hour 2"d March, | cash Prize of
Hackathon 2024 Rs. 15000
4 | 20251A04B4 Swathi Code Infinity, MRCET 1% March- 1% Prize with
Ramaswamy 24-hour 274 March, cash Prize of
Hackathon 2024 Rs. 15000
5 | 20251A04B7 | S.Meghana | Code Infinity, MRCET 1% March- 1% Prize with
24-hour 2"d March, | cash Prize of
Hackathon 2024 Rs. 15000
6 20251A0495 | B. Sneha Sri | Code Infinity, MRCET 1% March- 1% Prize with
24-hour 2"d March, | cash Prize of
Hackathon 2024 Rs. 15000
National Level | CVR College | 23" March, | Consolation
7 22251A0457 | S. Sudeepthi | Ideathon, 2024 of 2024 Prize
Engineering
Sai Suhani S. | National Level | CVR College 23 Consolation
8 22251A0456 Moolya Ideathon, 2024 of March,2024 Prize
Engineering
Spoorthi, 227 April, 15t Prize
2024, 2024
9 22255A0407 J. Soumya | Technical Quiz | Technical
Symposium,
JINTUH
Spoorthi, 227 April, 15t Prize
2024, 2024
10 | 22255A0408 A. Pavani | Technical Quiz | Technical
Symposium,
JINTUH
Spoorthi, 227 April, 15t Prize
2024, 2024
11 | 22255A0402 | V.Navya | Technical Quiz | Technical
Symposium,
JINTUH
12 22255A0401 | G. Tejaswini | IEEE CASS T-Hub 21 One of Top 5
Blitz Hyderabad | November, Performers

2023




Winter School T 20
N. Akhila on the theme Hyderabad | December, Participant
13 | 20251A04D8 Yadav Sensors for 2023
Industry 4.0
PALS KGR 17
14 | 20251A0483 | P. Pravallika innoWAH! Institute of February, Participant
Pre-Finals Engineering 2024
2023-24
15 | 20251A04A5 K. Divya PALS KGR 17
innoWAH! Pre | Institute of February, Participant
- Finals Engineering 2024
16 | 20251A04B5 Swathi PALS KGR 17
Reddy innoWAH! Pre | Institute of February, Participant
- Finals Engineering 2024
17 | 20251A0416 Amrutha PALS KGR 17
Shiny innoWAH! Pre | Institute of February, Participant
Kolapudi - Finals Engineering 2024
18 | 20251A0426 | Divvya Pandi PALS KGR 17
innoWAH! Pre | Institute of February, Participant
- Finals Engineering 2024
19 | 20251A0454 Kavya PALS KGR 17
Ryakala innoWAH! Pre | Institute of February, Participant
- Finals Engineering 2024
20 | 21251A04K2 | T. Shraddha Accenture Accenture & 27h Participant
Innovation Unstop July,2023
Challenge
Technex’24, | 1% and 2 Participant
21 | 21251A0416 Maddela Workshop by IIT April, 2024
Rashmitha Varanasi,
JINTUH
22 | 21251A0432 Y. V.S Workshop Technex’24, | 1% and 2"
Kruthi by IIT April, 2024 Participant
Varanasi,
JINTUH
23 | 21251A0437 | D. Niharika Workshop Technex’24, | 1% and 2 Participant
Reddy by IIT April, 2024
Varanasi,
JINTUH
24 | 21251A0441 | K. Lakshmi Workshop Technex’24, | 1% and 2" Participant
Pranathi by IT April, 2024
Varanasi,
JINTUH
25 | 21251A04C1 | P. Rishitha Workshop Technex’24, | 1% and 2
by IIT April, 2024 Participant




Varanasi,

JINTUH
26 | 21251A04A1 | C. Naveena Workshop Technex’24, | 1% and 2" Participant
by IT April, 2024
Varanasi,
JINTUH
27 | 21251A0467 | A. Shireesha Workshop Technex’24, | 1% and 2 Participant
by IT April, 2024
Varanasi,
JINTUH
28 | 21251A04B7 | N. Srilekha Workshop Technex’24, | 1% and 2"
by IT April, 2024 Participant
Varanasi,
JINTUH
29 | 21251A04K4 | Y. Srinidhi Workshop Technex’24, | 1% and 2 Participant
by IT April, 2024
Varanasi,
JINTUH
30 | 21251A0419 M. Workshop Technex’24, | 1% and 2" Participant
Rajeshwari by IIT April, 2024
Varanasi,
JINTUH
31 | 21251A0427 Shivani Workshop Technex’24, | 1% and 2 Participant
Gokul by IIT April, 2024
Varanasi,
JINTUH
32 | 21251A0442 Katta Workshop Technex’24, | 1% and 2" Participant
Vagdevi by IIT April, 2024
Varanasi,
JINTUH
33 | 21251A0433 | A. Alekhya Workshop Technex’24, | 1%tand 2" Participant
by IIT April, 2024
Varanasi,
JINTUH
34 | 21251A0403 | B. Sushmitha Workshop Technex’24, | 1% and 2" Participant
by IIT April, 2024
Varanasi,
JINTUH
35 | 23255A0413 | K.Ramya Workshop | Exploring the 7t gth Participant
Art of PCB | May, 2024
Designing
with Hands

ON
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Student Achievements Outside the State for Academic Year 2023-24
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Niharika
Reddy
S. Nasira Banu
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Devi
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Amaravati,

Maharashtra

AICTE,
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Participant



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

21251A04F5

22251A0465

22251A0473

22251A0493

22251A0448

22251A0450

22251A0457

22251A0456

22251A0457

20251A0432

20251A0454

20251A0426

T. Prathima

Aabha Dixit

B. Usha Sri

Chowdary

T. Kathyayani

Matta Nandika
Reddy

NLS Pranava
Sukrithi

S. Sudeepthi

Sai Suhani S
Moolya
S. Sudeepthi

Arushi
Sreekumar

R. Kavya

P. Divya

International
Space Apps
Challenge
PSG iTech
Hackfest

PSG iTech
Hackfest

iTech Hackfest
2023

iTech Hackfest
2023

iTech Hackfest
2023

iTech Hackfest
2023

Netsim
Hackathon

Netsim
Hackathon

IEEE
Conference

Hackathon

Hackathon

Chandigarh
University

KL
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Vijayawada
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Technology
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Technology
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Research
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Technology
and Applied

Research
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Technology
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Research
VIT,
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Chennai

New
Horizon
Institute of
Engineering
Bengaluru
PALS
Innowah!,
IIT Madras
PALS
Innowah!,
IIT Madras

30th
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2023
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2023

12 July,
2023
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2023
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2023
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2023

26" August,
2023
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September,
2023
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September,
2023
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2023
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Participant
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Participant

Participant
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20251A0416

22251A0441

K. Amrutha

Shiny

K. Sathwika

Hackathon

Cultural Event

PALS 231 Participant
Innowah!,  March,2024
IIT Madras
IIT Bombay December Participant
2023

Prizes/Awards received in events within GNITS for Academic Year 2023-2024
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22251A0474

22251A04B2

22251A0479

22251A0470

22251A04H1

21251A0415
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22251A0437

22251A0434
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22251A0454

D. Jagruthi
J.Sri
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R. Sri Harshini
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1.0
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1.0
GNITS
Ideathon
1.0
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1.0
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Hackathon
'23
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Hackathon
'23
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WLC24
WLC24
WLC24

WLC24

GNITS
Hyderabad

GNITS
Hyderabad

GNITS
Hyderabad

GNITS
Hyderabad

GNITS
Hyderabad

GNITS
Hyderabad

GNITS
Hyderabad

GNITS
Hyderabad

GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad
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July,2023

22nd
July,2023

22nd
July,2023

22nd
July,2023
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2023
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2023

24" Nov,
2023

2023-2024

2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024

2023-2024

First

First

Second

Second

Gold Medal

Gold Medal
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Appreciation



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

22251A0441

22251A04B9

22251A04C5

23255A0411

22251A0471

22251A0488

22251A04C0

22251A04B4

22251A0481

20251A0477

20251A0477

K. Sathwika

Rafia Naaz
Khan

Nikitha V
P. Srija Reddy
A.Chethana
R.Malavika

S.Thanishka

B. Kaankshitha

K. Sahithi

M. Tanusha

M. Tanusha

MUN

WLC24

WLC24
WLC24
WLC24
WLC24
WLC24
WLC24
WLC24
WLC24
R&D

Expo,WL
C24

GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad

GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad
GNITS
Hyderabad

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

Best Speaker

Award of
Appreciation
and Trophy
Award of
Appreciation
Award of
Appreciation
Award of
Appreciation
Award of
Appreciation
Award of
Appreciation
Award of
Appreciation
Award of
Appreciation
Award of
Appreciation
Second Prize



