Student Achievements Within the state for Academic Year: 2023-2024

S. No.	Student Roll No.	Student Name	Name of the Event	Event Conducted By	Event Date	Award/Prize/ Participation
1	21251A0493	T.V.L. Prasanna	Anveshana	Agastya Foundation and Synopsys	28th Feb to 1st March, 2024	5 th Prize with cash Prize of Rs. 10000
2	21251A04B1	Itikala Satvika	Anveshana	Agastya Foundation and Synopsys	28th Feb to 1st March, 2024	5 th Prize with cash Prize of Rs. 10000
3	20251A04B5	Reddy Swathi	Code Infinity, 24-hour Hackathon	MRCET	1 st March- 2 nd March, 2024	1 st Prize with cash Prize of Rs. 15000
4	20251A04B4	Swathi Ramaswamy	Code Infinity, 24-hour Hackathon	MRCET	1 st March- 2 nd March, 2024	1st Prize with cash Prize of Rs. 15000
5	20251A04B7	S. Meghana	Code Infinity, 24-hour Hackathon	MRCET	1 st March- 2 nd March, 2024	1 st Prize with cash Prize of Rs. 15000
6	20251A0495	B. Sneha Sri	Code Infinity, 24-hour Hackathon	MRCET	1 st March- 2 nd March, 2024	1 st Prize with cash Prize of Rs. 15000
7	22251A0457	S. Sudeepthi	National Level Ideathon, 2024	CVR College of Engineering	23 rd March, 2024	Consolation Prize
8	22251A0456	Sai Suhani S. Moolya	National Level Ideathon, 2024	CVR College of Engineering	23 rd March,2024	Consolation Prize
9	22255A0407	J. Soumya	Technical Quiz	Spoorthi, 2024, Technical Symposium, JNTUH	22 nd April, 2024	1 st Prize
10	22255A0408	A. Pavani	Technical Quiz	Spoorthi, 2024, Technical Symposium, JNTUH	22 nd April, 2024	1 st Prize
11	22255A0402	V. Navya	Technical Quiz	Spoorthi, 2024, Technical Symposium, JNTUH	22 nd April, 2024	1 st Prize
12	22255A0401	G. Tejaswini	IEEE CASS Blitz	T-Hub Hyderabad	21 st November, 2023	One of Top 5 Performers

13	20251A04D8	N. Akhila Yadav	Winter School on the theme Sensors for Industry 4.0	IIIT Hyderabad	20 th December, 2023	Participant
14	20251A0483	P. Pravallika	PALS innoWAH! Pre-Finals 2023-24	KGR Institute of Engineering	17 th February, 2024	Participant
15	20251A04A5	K. Divya	PALS innoWAH! Pre - Finals	KGR Institute of Engineering	17 th February, 2024	Participant
16	20251A04B5	Swathi Reddy	PALS innoWAH! Pre - Finals	KGR Institute of Engineering	17 th February, 2024	Participant
17	20251A0416	Amrutha Shiny Kolapudi	PALS innoWAH! Pre - Finals	KGR Institute of Engineering	17 th February, 2024	Participant
18	20251A0426	Divvya Pandi	PALS innoWAH! Pre - Finals	KGR Institute of Engineering	17 th February, 2024	Participant
19	20251A0454	Kavya Ryakala	PALS innoWAH! Pre - Finals	KGR Institute of Engineering	17 th February, 2024	Participant
20	21251A04K2	T. Shraddha	Accenture Innovation Challenge	Accenture & Unstop	27 th July,2023	Participant
21	21251A0416	Maddela Rashmitha	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
22	21251A0432	Y. V. S. Kruthi	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
23	21251A0437	D. Niharika Reddy	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
24	21251A0441	K. Lakshmi Pranathi	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
25	21251A04C1	P. Rishitha	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant

				Varanasi, JNTUH		
26	21251A04A1	C. Naveena	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
27	21251A0467	A. Shireesha	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
28	21251A04B7	N. Srilekha	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
29	21251A04K4	Y. Srinidhi	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
30	21251A0419	M. Rajeshwari	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
31	21251A0427	Shivani Gokul	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
32	21251A0442	Katta Vagdevi	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
33	21251A0433	A. Alekhya	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
34	21251A0403	B. Sushmitha	Workshop	Technex'24, by IIT Varanasi, JNTUH	1 st and 2 nd April, 2024	Participant
35	23255A0413	K. Ramya	Workshop	Exploring the Art of PCB Designing with Hands ON	7 th – 8 th May, 2024	Participant

Student Achievements Outside the State for Academic Year 2023-24

S. No.	Student Roll No.	Student Name	Name of the Event	Event Conducted By	Event Date	Award/ Particip- ation
1	21251A0447	Nenavath Anjali Rathod	PALS - TuTr Hyperloop Hackathon	IIT Madras	30 th August to 6 th September 2023	Second
2	21251A0461	Thanniru Jyothi	NASA International Space Apps Challenge	Chandigarh University	7 th -8 th October, 2023	Gold Medal
3	21251A0441	Kadali Lakshmi Pranathi	NASA International Space Apps Challenge	Chandigarh University	7 th -8 th October, 2023	Gold Medal
4	21251A0437	Duggireddy Niharika Reddy	NASA International Space Apps Challenge	Chandigarh University	7 th -8 th October, 2023	Gold Medal
5	21251A04F4	S. Nasira Banu	Smart India Hackathon'2023	AICTE, Amaravati, Maharashtra	19 th -20 th December, 2023	Second
6	21251A04J0	Lakshitha Chouhan	Smart India Hackathon'2023	AICTE, Amaravati, Maharashtra	19 th -20 th December, 2023	Second
7	22251A0408	Abhilasha	National Level Technical Paper Contest	IETE, New Delhi	24 th September, 2023	Participant
8	22251A0415	K. Sai Lalitha Devi	National Level Technical Paper Contest	IETE, New Delhi	24 th September, 2023	Participant
9	21251A04C5	S. Meghana Reddy	PALS Residential Student Workshop	IIT Madras	12 th to 14 th December, 2023	Participant
10	21251A0493	T.V.L Prasanna	PALS Residential Student Workshop	IIT Madras	12 th to 14 th December, 2023	Participant
11	22255A0413	Sai Keerthana Kuppireddy	PALS Residential Student Workshop	IIT Madras	12 th to 14 th December, 2023	Participant

12	21251A04F5	T. Prathima	International Space Apps	Chandigarh University	30 th August,	Participant
			Challenge		2023	
13	22251A0465	Aabha Dixit	PSG iTech Hackfest	KL University, Vijayawada	12 th July, 2023	Participant
14	22251A0473	B. Usha Sri Chowdary	PSG iTech Hackfest	KL University, Vijayawada	12 th July, 2023	Participant
15	22251A0493	T. Kathyayani	iTech Hackfest 2023	PSG Institute of Technology and Applied Research	24 th August, 2023	Participant
16	22251A0448	Matta Nandika Reddy	iTech Hackfest 2023	PSG Institute of Technology and Applied Research	12 th July, 2023	Participant
17	22251A0450	NLS Pranava Sukrithi	iTech Hackfest 2023	PSG Institute of Technology and Applied Research	25 th August, 2023	Participant
18	22251A0457	S. Sudeepthi	iTech Hackfest 2023	PSG Institute of Technology and Applied Research	26 th August, 2023	Participant
19	22251A0456	Sai Suhani S Moolya	Netsim Hackathon	VIT, Chennai	30 th September, 2023	Participant
20	22251A0457	S. Sudeepthi	Netsim Hackathon	VIT, Chennai	30 th September, 2023	Participant
21	20251A0432	Arushi Sreekumar	IEEE Conference	New Horizon Institute of Engineering Bengaluru	22 nd to 23 rd September, 2023	Participant
22	20251A0454	R. Kavya	Hackathon	PALS Innowah!, IIT Madras	23 rd March,2024	Participant
23	20251A0426	P. Divya	Hackathon	PALS Innowah!, IIT Madras	23 rd March,2024	Participant

24	20251A0416	K. Amrutha	Hackathon	PALS	$23^{\rm rd}$	Participant
		Shiny		Innowah!,	March,2024	
				IIT Madras		
25	22251A0441	K. Sathwika	Cultural Event	IIT Bombay	December	Participant
					2023	

Prizes/Awards received in events within GNITS for Academic Year 2023-2024

S.No	Student Roll No.	Student Name	Name of the Event	Event Conducted By	Event Date	Award/Prize
1	22251A0474	D. Jagruthi	GNITS Ideathon 1.0	GNITS Hyderabad	22 nd July,2023	First
2	22251A04B2	J.Sri Manaswini	GNITS Ideathon 1.0	GNITS Hyderabad	22 nd July,2023	First
3	22251A0479	K. Nayana Harshita	GNITS Ideathon 1.0	GNITS Hyderabad	22 nd July,2023	Second
4	22251A0470	A.Sreeja	GNITS Ideathon 1.0	GNITS Hyderabad	22 nd July,2023	Second
5	22251A04H1	Gopu Sathwika	GreenBiz Hackathon '23	GNITS Hyderabad	24 th Nov, 2023	Gold Medal
6	21251A0415	Lavanga Devi	GreenBiz Hackathon '23	GNITS Hyderabad	24 th Nov, 2023	Gold Medal
7	22251A0465	Aabha Dixit	GreenBiz Hackathon '23	GNITS Hyderabad	24 th Nov, 2023	Gold Medal
8	20251A0477	M. Tanusha	Young Engineer Award	GNITS Hyderabad	2023-2024	Award
9	22251A0465	P. Shreya	WLC'24	GNITS Hyderabad	2023-2024	Award of Appreciation
10	22251A0437	Sravanthi Reddy	WLC'24	GNITS Hyderabad	2023-2024	Award of Appreciation
11	22251A0434	Ramyasri B	WLC'24	GNITS Hyderabad	2023-2024	Award of Appreciation
12	22251A0438	V. Himateja	WLC'24	GNITS Hyderabad	2023-2024	Award of Appreciation
13	22251A0454	R. Sri Harshini	WLC'24	GNITS Hyderabad	2023-2024	Award of Appreciation

14	22251A0441	K. Sathwika	MUN	GNITS	2023-2024	Best Speaker
				Hyderabad		
15	22251A04B9	Rafia Naaz	WLC'24	GNITS	2023-2024	Award of
		Khan		Hyderabad		Appreciation
						and Trophy
16	22251A04C5	Nikitha V	WLC'24	GNITS	2023-2024	Award of
				Hyderabad		Appreciation
17	23255A0411	P. Srija Reddy	WLC'24	GNITS	2023-2024	Award of
				Hyderabad		Appreciation
18	22251A0471	A.Chethana	WLC'24	GNITS	2023-2024	Award of
				Hyderabad		Appreciation
19	22251A0488	R.Malavika	WLC'24	GNITS	2023-2024	Award of
				Hyderabad		Appreciation
20	22251A04C0	S.Thanishka	WLC'24	GNITS	2023-2024	Award of
				Hyderabad		Appreciation
21	22251A04B4	B. Kaankshitha	WLC'24	GNITS	2023-2024	Award of
				Hyderabad		Appreciation
22	22251A0481	K. Sahithi	WLC'24	GNITS	2023-2024	Award of
				Hyderabad		Appreciation
23	20251A0477	M. Tanusha	WLC'24	GNITS	2023-2024	Award of
				Hyderabad		Appreciation
24	20251A0477	M. Tanusha	R&D	GNITS	2023-2024	Second Prize
			Expo,WL	Hyderabad		
			C'24			